

Restricted Judges Application - Ranch

When applying to become a NSBA Judge, please remember the following:

- 1. Must be at least 25.
- 2. Must be a current NSBA member in good standing member to the year in which you apply.
- 3. Applicants must provide a copy of their judge credentials from one of the approved associations in Hunter/Jumper or Ranch discipline.
- 4. After the application is submitted, the Judges Committee will review all completed applications. Following the Judges Committee review, applicants will be notified as to whether they have been approved for judge status. Incomplete applications will not be reviewed by the Judges Committee.
- 5. If you are approved for judging status, your name will be added to the permanent judges list and it will be mandatory to complete a recertification session after your first year as a NSBA Judge.

Please remember to submit:

- 1. \$100 application fee (non-refundable)
- 2. A recent head and shoulder photo in judging attire (NOTE: Your application will be considered incomplete without a photo).

Please type or print (use additional paper if necessary):

Full Name:			Birth date:		
NSBA ID #:	Expiration Date:	Social	Security #:		
Address:					
			Zip:		
Home Phone:		Day/Cell Phone:			
Email Address:		Primary Occupation:			
Judging History					
Number of years judging:	Approximately	how many shows ha	we you judged?		
List any major shows you	may have judged:				
			nany shows?		
			? How long have you been carded		



Restricted Judges Application - Ranch

With what other associations/breeds are you a current member?

Have you attended any educational judging seminars in the past? _____ If yes, what seminars and when? _____

Have you previously applied for approval as a NSBA Judge? _____ If yes, when? _____

Have you previously been an approved NSBA Judge?

Personal

(Check the appropriate category that best reflects your opinion of your abilities for the restricted card you are applying for)

KNOWLEDGE	EXCELLENT	GOOD	SATISFACTORY	UNSATISFACTORY
Ranch Conformation				
Ranch Riding				
Ranch Rail/Pleasure				
Ranch Trail				

Any additional comments:

I hereby waive any right I may have to require disclosure to me by the Association of any information obtained to evaluate me as a prospective judge. I swear that the above statements are true and correct. I understand that I may be removed as an NSBA approved judge if it is determined that there are any inaccuracies or discrepancies in this application. I further understand that the position of an NSBA judge is a privilege, not a right, and that my selection as an approved NSBA Judge is at the sole discretion of the NSBA Judges Committee. If accepted as an NSBA Judge, I agree to uphold and apply the rules and standards as set forth in the National Snaffle Bit Association, and acknowledge that I have read the NSBA rules for judges as they apply to review and revocation, and that I will maintain a current membership with the NSBA.

Applicant's Signature:				Date:
Credit Card: MasterCard	_Visa	Discover	_American Express	(above stated fee is for cash or check paying customers)
Credit Card #:			Exp. Date:	Security Code:

National Snaffle Bit Association 120 Mesa St. Weatherford, TX 76086